CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE

Legistar File ID#: 2013-0153 Innoprise Contract #: C13-0034
Year: 2013 Amount: $9,730.00
Department: Building Maintenance - Frank Stec

Contract Type: Addendum

Contractors Name: StudioGC, Inc.

Contract Description: Amendment No 001 to FLC Renovations & Additions contract dated Jan 19,
2012‘for additional services related to cabling.

Lzo\\ -qn u@

D

¢

ECEIVE

| APR 5 208
1

|
|

£ Ri-3 OFFICE

e e i s i St




TRUSTEES
Kathleen M. Fenton
Brad S. O’Halloran

James V. Dodge
Edward G. Schussler IlI
Patricia A. Gira
Carole Griffin Ruzich

MAYOR
Daniel J. McLaughlin

VIL!.AGE CLERK
David P. Maher

14700 S. Ravinia Ave.
Orland Park, IL 60462
(708) 403-6100

www.orland-park.il.us

VILLAGE HALL

April 5, 2013

Mr. Patrick Callahan
StudioGC, Inc.

223 W. Jackson Blvd
Suite 1200

Chicago, Illinois 60606

RE: Amendment No.001 Franklin Loebe Center Renovations Contract dated January 19,
2012

Dear Mr. Callahan:

Enclosed is a copy of Amendment No. 001 for additional services related to cabling with regard
to FLC Renovations. Please attach this to the original Franklin Loebe Center Renovations and
Additions contract dated January 19, 2012.

If you have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173.
Sincerely,

Denise Domalewski
Contract Administrator



BAIA bocument 602" - 2007

Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement

Amendment Number: 001

TO: Paul G. Grimes
(Owner or Owner's Representative)

In accordance with the Agreement dated: January 19, 2012 - Contract for Professional Engineering Services

BETWEEN the Owner:
(Name and address)
Village of Orland Park
14700 S. Ravinia Ave.
Orland Park, IL. 60462

_ and the Architect:

(Name and address)
StudioGC, Inc.

223 W. Jackson Boulevard
Suite 1200

Chicago, IL 60606

for the Project:

(Name and address)

Village of Orland Park

Franklin Loebe Center Renovations and Additions

Authorization is requested
B to proceed with Additional Services.
[ to incur additional Reimbursable Expenses.

As follows:
Secure the services of TDSi Consultants to perform the following scope of work:

- Determine requirements for new fiber optic and copper backbone cabling infrastructure;

- Develop specifications and detailed drawings and assist Village in obtaining competitive quotes to perform work;
- Assist Village with bid process and evaluation of contractor proposals;

- Assist Village with project management of work through closeout.

The following adjustments shall be made to compensation and time. ‘
(Insert provisions in accordance with the Agreement, or as otherwise agreed by the parties,)

Compensation:
$9,730.00

Time:
6 weeks

mnmtcm*-wmamw-mcwcmmm:&ymmwuﬁmmmmm ' o
This AA® Diosumant is protectsd by US. Gopyright Law-ant International Treaties. ¢ ditribiation o s AIRS WARRING 3
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminai penaities, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 13:48:42 on 02/27/2013 under Order No.7730672620_1 which expires on 03/18/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1815704943)




(Spaturs)

Paul G. Grimes, Village Man
(Printed title)

(4

(Date) I (Date)

AlA Document G802™ - 2007 (formerly GB08™ - 2000). Copyright © 2000 and 2007 by The American Instituts of Architacts. All rights reserved. WARNING:

This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of thie AIA® Document, 9
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum sxtent possible under the law, This
document was produced by AlA software at 13:48:42 on 02/27/2013 under Order No.7730672920_1 which explres on 03/18/2013, and is not for resale.

User Not_u: (1815704943)



